
Pos 

 

LO206 Senior 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

14 

17 

5x 

7 

4 

Name 

Clara Hill 

Logan Tornell 

Igor Sokolov 

Nathan Byrd 

Juvenal Mendez 

Class 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

Diff 

11.161 

22.820 

11.628 

30.894 

Total Tm 

12:50.123 

13:01.284 

13:12.943 

13:01.751 

13:21.017 

Best Tm 

47.017 

47.054 

48.897 

47.138 

47.271 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2/2/2020 3:54:56 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Megan 

Race Director Brian 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Margin of Victory 

11.161 

Avg. Speed 

48.616 

Best Lap Tm 

47.017 

Best Speed 

49.769 

Best Lap by 

14 - Clara Hill 

 

Winter Race #7 

LO206 Senior 

Main 

Race (16 Laps) started at 13:46:45 

CW Short Track 0.650 miles 

2/2/2020 13:43 


